
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

St.Nr. 

1 
50 
18 
77 

238 
79 
23 
20 
73 
60 
74 
58 
32 
11 
62 
8 

96 
D92 
746 
43 

177 

Name 

Wayne Tessels 
Ferry Van Rijn 
Joris Lentfert 
Johnny Kolk 
Jordi Van der Westen 
Alexander Klaassen 
Rik Bolt 
Jeremy Gelderblom 
Franco Sengers 
Danny Bakker 
Rob Van Ijzendoorn 
Dennis Ploeg 
Jan De Boer 
Kroeze Paul 
Ludger Hemme 
Pim Hendriksen 
Willem Kerkvliet 
Robrecht Post 
Jan-Willem Van den Top 
Robin Holland 
Benny Teppers 

Klasse 
Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch Superbike 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Dutch ProClass 1000 

Beste Zeit. 

1:29.846 
1:31.952 
1:32.241 
1:32.952 
1:33.173 
1:33.641 
1:33.924 
1:34.929 
1:35.161 
1:35.346 
1:35.367 
1:35.538 
1:36.755 
1:37.018 
1:37.105 
1:37.534 
1:37.925 
1:38.832 
1:40.244 
1:40.753 
1:42.764 

Diff. 

2.106 
2.395 
3.106 
3.327 
3.795 
4.078 
5.083 
5.315 
5.500 
5.521 
5.692 
6.909 
7.172 
7.259 
7.688 
8.079 
8.986 

10.398 
10.907 
12.918 

Abstand 

2.106 
0.289 
0.711 
0.221 
0.468 
0.283 
1.005 
0.232 
0.185 
0.021 
0.171 
1.217 
0.263 
0.087 
0.429 
0.391 
0.907 
1.412 
0.509 
2.011 

In Runde 

5 
2 
5 
5 
5 
7 
4 
7 
7 
6 
9 
8 
4 
4 
7 
5 
4 
7 
8 
1 
8 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Bmw 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Honda 
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PF040 IBPM6 Oschersleben/D 
Dutch ProClass 1000/SBK 

2nd timed practice 

Qualifikation started at 15:15:30 

Oschersleben 3,667 km 

02.09.2023 15:15 


